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2024 Dogwood Meet - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

University of Victoria

Results - SundayTrack

Girls 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1   976 Hughes, Ivy          9 Victoria Speed           10.13   1.3
  2   736 Grieve, Obeline      9 Cowichan                 10.81   1.3
  3   753 Paterlini, Talia     9 Cowichan                 11.40   1.3
  4   745 Maccullough, Eva     9 Cowichan                 11.72   1.3

Girls 10 60 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   688 Lewis, Emmy         10 Comox Valley              9.88   1.6  2
  2   903 Carta, Chloe        10 Powell River             10.52   1.6  2

Girls 11 60 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   762 Tshibangu, Joyce    11 Cowichan                  9.44   0.7  1
  2   733 Fikowski, Evan      11 Cowichan                  9.58   0.7  1
  3   831 Oyenuga, Imisioluw  11 Nanaimo Track             9.64   1.6  2
  4   735 Grieve, Leonie      11 Cowichan                  9.74   0.7  1
  5   643 Ihlen, Addison      11 Athletics Vi              9.79   0.7  1
  6   748 McMillan, Finn (Fi  11 Cowichan                  9.80   0.7  1
  7   737 Gudmundseth, Carly  11 Cowichan                  9.83   0.7  1
  8   863 Provoost, Hannah    11 Oceanside                10.08   0.7  1
  9   772 Wong, Poppy         11 Cowichan                 10.10   1.6  2
 10   765 Vaisius, Nadia      11 Cowichan                 10.15   1.6  2
 11   763 Tyler, Lottie       11 Cowichan                 10.42   1.6  2
 12   860 Hunter, Matilda     11 Oceanside                10.87   1.6  2
 --   649 Malan-Chapman, Asp  11 Athletics Vi               DNS   1.6  2

Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   748 McMillan, Finn (Fi  11 Cowichan                 32.37  -1.2  1
  2   762 Tshibangu, Joyce    11 Cowichan                 33.02  -1.2  1
  3   737 Gudmundseth, Carly  11 Cowichan                 33.37  -0.7  2
  4   831 Oyenuga, Imisioluw  11 Nanaimo Track            33.52  -1.2  1
  5   643 Ihlen, Addison      11 Athletics Vi             33.63  -1.2  1
  6   856 Bewsey, Olivia      11 Oceanside                34.32  -0.7  2
  7   772 Wong, Poppy         11 Cowichan                 35.11  -1.2  1
  8   735 Grieve, Leonie      11 Cowichan                 35.27  -1.2  1
  9   765 Vaisius, Nadia      11 Cowichan                 35.35  -0.7  2
 10   645 Kreek, Victoria     11 Athletics Vi             36.04  -0.7  2
 11   680 Zhang, Anna         11 Club Rapide              36.64  -1.2  1
 12   649 Malan-Chapman, Asp  11 Athletics Vi             36.91  -0.7  2
 13   860 Hunter, Matilda     11 Oceanside                37.80  -0.7  2
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Results - SundayTrack

Girls 12 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   640 Hill, Martha        12 Athletics Vi             30.24  +0.0  4
  2   727 Dunaway, Teagan     12 Cowichan                 30.51   0.8  3
  3   664 Stoehr, Emmeline    12 Athletics Vi             30.57   0.8  3
  4   950 Jaeger, Lillianna-  12 Unnattached BC           33.36   0.8  3
  5   718 Caine, Brannagh     12 Cowichan                 34.77   0.8  3
  6   612 Bertuccio, Giusepp  12 Athletics Vi             35.01  +0.0  4
 --   710 Wesner, Meadow      12 Comox Valley               DNS  +0.0  4
 --   923 Barker, Daisy       12 Unattached                 DNS  +0.0  4
 --   672 Whitley, Gabrielle  12 Athletics Vi               DNS  +0.0  4
 --   698 Schmidt, Avery      12 Comox Valley               DNS   0.8  3

Girls 13 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   901 Underwood, Rayah    13 Peninsula                29.34  +0.0  1
  2   849 Webber, Skyla       13 Nanaimo Track            29.60  +0.0  1
  3   904 Carta, Olivia       13 Powell River             29.66  +0.0  1
  4   683 Curts, Phoebe       13 Comox Valley             30.27  +0.0  1
  5   871 Cowie, Nina         13 Peninsula                30.64   0.9  2
  6   902 Van Der Berg, Char  13 Peninsula                30.84  +0.0  1
  7   715 Bazylinski, Saylor  13 Cowichan                 31.62  +0.0  1
  8   906 Maxwell, Taige      13 Powell River             31.79   0.9  2
  9   907 Parsons, Grace      13 Powell River             32.45   0.9  2
 10   616 Challenger, Avelyn  13 Athletics Vi             32.73  +0.0  4
 11   809 Howard, Evelyn      13 Nanaimo Track            32.88   0.9  2
 12   818 Lundman, Sofia      13 Nanaimo Track            33.45  +0.0  4
 13   721 Cheema, Miri Liv    13 Cowichan                 33.98  +0.0  1
 14   738 Gudmundseth, Maggi  13 Cowichan                 34.85   0.9  2
 --   922 Atkinson, Anya      13 Unattached                 DNS   0.9  2
 --   637 Hamilton, Iben      13 Athletics Vi               DNS  +0.0  1
 --   706 Van Zanden, Molly   13 Comox Valley               DNS   0.9  2

Girls 14-15 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   779 Zenone, Sofia       14 Langley Mustangs         26.95q -1.3  2
  2   689 Lofstrom, Kaylie    14 Comox Valley             27.57q -1.2  1
  3   790 Brand, Danaea       15 Nanaimo Track            28.09q -1.2  1
  4   954 Saccucci, Arianna   14 Unnattached BC           28.75q -1.3  2
  5   955 Schmidt, Hazel      15 Unnattached BC           29.02q -1.2  1
  6   889 Martin, Elly        15 Peninsula                29.06q -1.2  1
  7   708 Vanzo, Ella         14 Comox Valley             29.24q -1.3  2
  8   780 Adegbola, Oluwagbe  14 Nanaimo Track            30.06q -1.3  2
  9   983 Owusu-Nyamekye, Oh  15 Victoria Speed           30.24  -1.2  1
 10   876 Gallins, Scarlett   14 Peninsula                30.81  -1.3  2
 11   704 Suppiah, Ella       14 Comox Valley             31.22  -1.3  2
 12   666 Sunga, Emily        15 Athletics Vi             32.66  -1.2  1
 --   687 Lewis, Addison      15 Comox Valley               DNS  -1.2  1
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Girls 14-15 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1   779 Zenone, Sofia       14 Langley Mustangs         26.96   1.9
  2   689 Lofstrom, Kaylie    14 Comox Valley             27.25   1.9
  3   790 Brand, Danaea       15 Nanaimo Track            28.12   1.9
  4   955 Schmidt, Hazel      15 Unnattached BC           28.60   1.9
  5   889 Martin, Elly        15 Peninsula                29.06   1.9
  6   780 Adegbola, Oluwagbe  14 Nanaimo Track            29.71   1.9
  7   708 Vanzo, Ella         14 Comox Valley             29.81   1.9
  8   983 Owusu-Nyamekye, Oh  15 Victoria Speed           30.00   1.9

Girls 9 Year Olds 600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   976 Hughes, Ivy          9 Victoria Speed         2:21.38
  2   753 Paterlini, Talia     9 Cowichan               2:32.33
  3   745 Maccullough, Eva     9 Cowichan               2:43.32

Girls 10 600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   918 Oconnor, Anna       10 Prairie Inn            2:04.41
  2   812 Jaworski, Hannah    10 Nanaimo Track          2:10.87
  3   662 Smith, Claire       10 Athletics Vi           2:12.11

Girls 11 600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   733 Fikowski, Evan      11 Cowichan               2:03.62
  2   748 McMillan, Finn (Fi  11 Cowichan               2:06.93
  3   737 Gudmundseth, Carly  11 Cowichan               2:07.04
  4   793 Cunning, Fiona      11 Nanaimo Track          2:08.10
  5   856 Bewsey, Olivia      11 Oceanside              2:10.41
  6   765 Vaisius, Nadia      11 Cowichan               2:12.03
  7   772 Wong, Poppy         11 Cowichan               2:18.00
  8   645 Kreek, Victoria     11 Athletics Vi           2:18.66
  9   653 O'Reilly, Saturna   11 Athletics Vi           2:25.24
 --   649 Malan-Chapman, Asp  11 Athletics Vi               DNS
 --   875 Freitag, Anne       11 Peninsula                  DNS
 --   763 Tyler, Lottie       11 Cowichan                   DNS

Girls 12 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   698 Schmidt, Avery      12 Comox Valley           2:38.65
  2   664 Stoehr, Emmeline    12 Athletics Vi           2:45.58
  3   971 Appleton, Margaret  12 Victoria Speed         2:58.50
  4   727 Dunaway, Teagan     12 Cowichan               3:04.10
  5   970 Appleton, Louise    12 Victoria Speed         3:06.56
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Girls 13 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   913 Eison, Macy         13 Prairie Inn            2:36.66
  2   941 Trumpy, Reese       13 Unattached             2:40.67
  3   808 Hill, Katie         13 Nanaimo Track          2:40.94
  4   676 MacKenzie, Makayla  13 Campbell River         2:50.15
  5   616 Challenger, Avelyn  13 Athletics Vi           2:52.10
  6   721 Cheema, Miri Liv    13 Cowichan               3:06.03
 --   902 Van Der Berg, Char  13 Peninsula                  DNS
 --   922 Atkinson, Anya      13 Unattached                 DNS
 --   871 Cowie, Nina         13 Peninsula                  DNS

Girls 14-15 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   682 Cudmore, Indie      15 Comox Valley           2:25.24   1
  2   919 Serowka, Jane       14 Prairie Inn            2:27.17   2
  3   914 Gough, Charlotte    15 Prairie Inn            2:28.76   1
  4   969 Appleton, Elyse     14 Victoria Speed         2:29.94   2
  5   613 Bertuccio, Sofia    15 Athletics Vi           2:34.12   1
  6   811 James, Megan        14 Nanaimo Track          2:37.55   2
  7   815 Lewis, Skyla        15 Nanaimo Track          2:37.70   1
  8   880 Haynes, Rosie       14 Peninsula              2:41.53   2
  9   909 Beck, Avery         14 Prairie Inn            2:44.01   2
 --   695 Nadler, Stella      14 Comox Valley               DNS   2
 --   955 Schmidt, Hazel      15 Unnattached BC             DNS   1

Girls 14-15 2000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   682 Cudmore, Indie      15 Comox Valley           6:54.18
  2   921 Vrabel, Danica      15 Prairie Inn            7:06.26
  3   914 Gough, Charlotte    15 Prairie Inn            7:12.80
  4   815 Lewis, Skyla        15 Nanaimo Track          7:16.54
  5   783 Arkwright, Saige    14 Nanaimo Track          7:33.52
  6   695 Nadler, Stella      14 Comox Valley           7:39.82
  7   909 Beck, Avery         14 Prairie Inn            8:08.82
 --   880 Haynes, Rosie       14 Peninsula                  DNS

Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 24"
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   640 Hill, Martha        12 Athletics Vi             33.38  -1.2
  2   698 Schmidt, Avery      12 Comox Valley             34.54  -1.2
  3   664 Stoehr, Emmeline    12 Athletics Vi             34.96  -1.2
  4   950 Jaeger, Lillianna-  12 Unnattached BC           35.59  -1.2
 --   890 Martin, Finley      12 Peninsula                  DNS  -1.2
 --   710 Wesner, Meadow      12 Comox Valley               DNS  -1.2
 --   672 Whitley, Gabrielle  12 Athletics Vi               DNS  -1.2
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Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 27"
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   901 Underwood, Rayah    13 Peninsula                31.46  -0.9
  2   849 Webber, Skyla       13 Nanaimo Track            31.95  -0.9
  3   904 Carta, Olivia       13 Powell River             32.61  -0.9
  4   808 Hill, Katie         13 Nanaimo Track            35.33  -0.9
  5   616 Challenger, Avelyn  13 Athletics Vi             37.48  -0.9
  6   818 Lundman, Sofia      13 Nanaimo Track            39.57  -0.9

Girls 14-15 300 Meter Hurdles 30"
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   986 Timm, Anika         15 Victoria Speed           48.08
  2   779 Zenone, Sofia       14 Langley Mustangs         49.93
  3   889 Martin, Elly        15 Peninsula                50.40
  4   689 Lofstrom, Kaylie    14 Comox Valley             50.46
  5   687 Lewis, Addison      15 Comox Valley             51.40
  6   965 Pang, Vanessa       15 Vancouver Ol             51.51
  7   617 Chell, Kajsa        15 Athletics Vi             55.08
  8   614 Bradley-Horton, Ru  15 Athletics Vi           1:03.67

Girls 14-15 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" No Water
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   815 Lewis, Skyla        15 Nanaimo Track          5:38.35
  2   811 James, Megan        14 Nanaimo Track          5:43.13
  3   783 Arkwright, Saige    14 Nanaimo Track          5:59.46
  4   880 Haynes, Rosie       14 Peninsula              6:18.54

Girls 11 800 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   793 Cunning, Fiona      11 Nanaimo Track          6:48.22

Girls 12 Year Olds 800 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
 --   648 Lindquist, Ayla     12 Athletics Vi               DNS

Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   766 Valastiak, Alica    13 Cowichan              10:15.27
  2   676 MacKenzie, Makayla  13 Campbell River        10:27.90
 --   616 Challenger, Avelyn  13 Athletics Vi               DNS
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Girls 14-15 1500 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   952 Pillay, Keera       14 Unnattached BC        12:20.17

Women 16-17 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   709 Wesner, Maile       16 Comox Valley             27.61  -0.7
  2   671 Wedmann-Kent, Nova  17 Athletics Vi             28.20  -0.7
  3   850 Bateman, Kennedy    16 Ocean Athlet             28.46  -0.7
  4   726 de Leeuw, Lyla      16 Cowichan                 28.91  -0.7
  5   685 Galik, Gillian      16 Comox Valley             29.59  -0.7
  6   712 Zaal, Kylie         16 Comox Valley             31.50  -0.7
 --   647 Leduc, Elyse        16 Athletics Vi               DNS  -0.7

Women 18-19 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   713 Avigni, Ludovica    18 Cowichan                 25.53  -0.8
  2   943 Barlee, Alex        19 Unnattached BC           25.88  -0.8
  3   980 Mcdowell-Mitchell,  19 Victoria Speed           26.65  -0.8
  4   629 Dickinson, Sadie    19 Athletics Vi             28.49  -0.8
 --   621 Clunis, Gabriel     19 Athletics Vi               DNS  -0.8
 --   973 Descoteau, Ella     19 Victoria Speed             DNS  -0.8

Women 20-34 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   987 Van Den Bulk, Alex  21 Victoria Speed           26.15  -0.3
 --   636 Hall, Jorden        25 Athletics Vi               DNS  -0.3

Women 35-39 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   684 Donner, Claire      35 Comox Valley             28.96  -0.3

Women 45-49 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   669 Van Den Bulk, Jean  47 Athletics Vi             29.85  -0.3

Women 50-54 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
 --   800 Gilbert, Laura      51 Nanaimo Track              DNS  -0.3
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Women 55-59 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   834 Passler, Breta      59 Nanaimo Track            35.30  -0.3

Women 70-74 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   661 Shook, Karen        74 Athletics Vi             44.63  -0.3

Women 16-17 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   703 Steele, Kiera       16 Comox Valley           2:45.55

Women 20-34 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   964 Schultz, Nicole     25 Unattached Ontario     2:39.05

Women 16-17 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   382 Rawlyk, Madeleine   17 West Vancouv          11:56.08
 --   997 Hemstead, Brooke    17 West Vancouv               DNS

Women 16-17 400 Meter Hurdles 30"
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   709 Wesner, Maile       16 Comox Valley           1:08.92
  2   850 Bateman, Kennedy    16 Ocean Athlet           1:11.30
  3   712 Zaal, Kylie         16 Comox Valley           1:18.78
  4   703 Steele, Kiera       16 Comox Valley           1:25.34

Women 18-19 400 Meter Hurdles 30"
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
 --   629 Dickinson, Sadie    19 Athletics Vi                DQ

Women 45-49 400 Meter Hurdles 30"
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   673 Yarker, Kristen     48 Athletics Vi           1:26.40

Women 16-17 5000 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   717 Blumel, Annette     17 Cowichan              32:45.82
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University of Victoria

Results - SundayTrack

Boys 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   894 Shepherd, Charles    9 Peninsula                 9.61   NWI
  2   854 Barlow, Easton       9 Oceanside                10.46   NWI
  3   846 Tripathi, Nirvaan    9 Nanaimo Track            10.50   NWI

Boys 10 60 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   982 Owusu-Nyamekye, Na  10 Victoria Speed            8.84   0.7  3
  2   754 Phillips, Henry     10 Cowichan                  9.86   0.7  3
  3   826 Newstone, Chase     10 Nanaimo Track            10.08   0.7  3
  4   848 Webber, Israel      10 Nanaimo Track            10.16   0.7  3
  5   865 Willers, Caleb      10 Oceanside                10.54   0.7  3
 --   601 Askerhaug Tordoya,  10 Alberni Track Club         DNS   0.7  3

Boys 11 60 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   741 Jadan, Owen         11 Cowichan                  9.12  -0.2  2
  2   677 Rentiers, William   11 Campbell River            9.21  -0.2  1
  3   861 Luksay, Thomas      11 Oceanside                 9.40  -0.2  1
  4   874 Floyd, Ryland       11 Peninsula                 9.55  -0.2  2
  5   732 Fast, Xavier        11 Cowichan                  9.57  -0.2  2
  6   895 Shepherd, Henry     11 Peninsula                 9.68  -0.2  2
  7   746 Maccullough, Jake   11 Cowichan                  9.86  -0.2  1
  8   878 Hawthorne, Benson   11 Peninsula                10.31  -0.2  1
  9   603 Dornan, O'Brian     11 Alberni Track Club       10.37  -0.2  1
 10   872 Dolan, Sawyer       11 Peninsula                10.42  -0.2  2
 11   729 Enfield, Linden     11 Cowichan                 10.95  -0.2  2
 12   722 Daigle, Sebastien   11 Cowichan                 12.30  -0.2  1
 --   720 Cheema, Bakshish    11 Cowichan                   DNS  -0.2  1
 --   852 Aikman - Heir, Kai  11 Oceanside                  DNS  -0.2  2
 --   810 Howard, George      11 Nanaimo Track              DNS  -0.2  1

Boys 11 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   741 Jadan, Owen         11 Cowichan                 30.10   0.2
  2   853 Baetz, Andrew       11 Oceanside                30.64   0.2
  3   861 Luksay, Thomas      11 Oceanside                31.18   0.2
  4   746 Maccullough, Jake   11 Cowichan                 31.65   0.2
  4   773 Wright, Logan       11 Cowichan                 31.65   0.2
  6   874 Floyd, Ryland       11 Peninsula                33.16   0.2
  7   603 Dornan, O'Brian     11 Alberni Track Club       33.53   0.2
  8   872 Dolan, Sawyer       11 Peninsula                35.76   0.2

Boys 12 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   972 Bond, Matthew       12 Victoria Speed           29.31  -1.5  2
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....Boys 12 200 Meter Dash

  2   891 Matthews, Harrison  12 Peninsula                30.71  -1.5  2
  3   755 Ramstead, Liam      12 Cowichan                 31.26  -1.5  2
  4   886 Jones, Justin       12 Peninsula                31.29  -1.5  2
  5   697 Rose, Gavin         12 Comox Valley             31.70  -1.5  2
  6   606 Masa, Austin        12 Alberni Track Club       31.74   0.3  1
  7   711 Zaal, Carter        12 Comox Valley             31.83   0.3  1
  8   905 Fraser, Griffin     12 Powell River             32.15  -1.5  2
  9   778 Sparrow, Elliott    12 Langley Mustangs         33.18  -1.5  2
 10   774 Wynne-Smith, Trist  12 Cowichan                 40.65  -1.5  2

Boys 13 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   940 Trumpy, Henry       13 Unattached               27.74   0.3
  2   830 Olsen, Finn         13 Nanaimo Track            28.58   0.3
  3   791 Brand, Jonas        13 Nanaimo Track            29.26   0.3
  4   866 Willers, Gabriel    13 Oceanside                31.01   0.3
  5   749 Muller, Christophe  13 Cowichan                 31.14   0.3
  6   877 Gordon, Oban        13 Peninsula                32.66   0.3

Boys 14-15 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   702 Smallacombe, Simon  15 Comox Valley             24.89q -0.6  1
  2   966 Hurtubise, Hayden   15 Vancouver Th             25.61q -0.6  1
  3   883 Holmgren, Emilian   15 Peninsula                26.23q -0.6  1
  4   975 Hill, Tristan       14 Victoria Speed           26.88q -0.3  2
  5   968 Acebedo, Manny      15 Victoria Speed           27.17q -0.6  1
  6   926 De Genova, Hudson   14 Unattached               27.36q -0.3  2
  7   951 Kumar, Adrian       14 Unnattached BC           27.60q -0.3  2
  8   814 Kolen-Lee, Jonah    14 Nanaimo Track            27.88q -0.3  2
  9   638 Hamilton, Will      14 Athletics Vi             28.48  -0.3  2
 10   728 Dupuy, Marshall     15 Cowichan                 29.11  -0.6  1
 --   634 Grange, Liam        15 Athletics Vi               DNS  -0.6  1
 --   660 Seel, Levi          14 Athletics Vi               DNS  -0.3  2
 --   829 Ohiaeri, Chinazor   15 Nanaimo Track              DNS  -0.6  1

Boys 14-15 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1   702 Smallacombe, Simon  15 Comox Valley             24.35   0.6
  2   966 Hurtubise, Hayden   15 Vancouver Th             24.78   0.6
  3   975 Hill, Tristan       14 Victoria Speed           26.23   0.6
  4   883 Holmgren, Emilian   15 Peninsula                26.35   0.6
  5   926 De Genova, Hudson   14 Unattached               26.61   0.6
  6   968 Acebedo, Manny      15 Victoria Speed           26.97   0.6
  7   814 Kolen-Lee, Jonah    14 Nanaimo Track            27.83   0.6
 --   951 Kumar, Adrian       14 Unnattached BC             DNS   0.6
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Results - SundayTrack

Boys 9 Year Olds 600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   894 Shepherd, Charles    9 Peninsula              2:06.67
  2   846 Tripathi, Nirvaan    9 Nanaimo Track          2:13.16
  3   854 Barlow, Easton       9 Oceanside              2:18.50
  4   719 Cheema, Avtar        9 Cowichan               2:20.63

Boys 10 600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   754 Phillips, Henry     10 Cowichan               2:00.20
  2   826 Newstone, Chase     10 Nanaimo Track          2:02.68
  3   865 Willers, Caleb      10 Oceanside              2:10.90
  4   915 Hill, Lucas         10 Prairie Inn            2:15.80

Boys 11 600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   853 Baetz, Andrew       11 Oceanside              1:56.76
  2   720 Cheema, Bakshish    11 Cowichan               1:57.83
  3   895 Shepherd, Henry     11 Peninsula              1:58.12
  4   741 Jadan, Owen         11 Cowichan               1:58.71
  5   828 Norman, Oskar       11 Nanaimo Track          1:59.79
  6   746 Maccullough, Jake   11 Cowichan               2:01.95
  7   861 Luksay, Thomas      11 Oceanside              2:02.88
  8   868 Bodson, Félix       11 Peninsula              2:08.92
  9   603 Dornan, O'Brian     11 Alberni Track Club     2:09.20
 10   859 Donohoe, James      11 Oceanside              2:20.43
 11   872 Dolan, Sawyer       11 Peninsula              2:21.16
 --   810 Howard, George      11 Nanaimo Track              DNS
 --   852 Aikman - Heir, Kai  11 Oceanside                  DNS
 --   874 Floyd, Ryland       11 Peninsula                  DNS

Boys 12 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   972 Bond, Matthew       12 Victoria Speed         2:29.43
  2   891 Matthews, Harrison  12 Peninsula              2:34.09
  3   606 Masa, Austin        12 Alberni Track Club     2:42.30
  4   841 Sinclair, Jacob     12 Nanaimo Track          2:42.38
 --   755 Ramstead, Liam      12 Cowichan                   DNS

Boys 13 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   920 Sexton, Noah        13 Prairie Inn            2:10.78
  2   910 Bieber, Duncan      13 Prairie Inn            2:11.86
  3   882 Holmgren, Coen      13 Peninsula              2:16.50
  4   884 Hovis, Asher        13 Peninsula              2:26.42
  5   866 Willers, Gabriel    13 Oceanside              2:35.27
  6   749 Muller, Christophe  13 Cowichan               2:48.66
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....Boys 13 800 Meter Run

  7   877 Gordon, Oban        13 Peninsula              2:50.26
 --   916 Lowther, Porter     13 Prairie Inn                DNS

Boys 14-15 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   908 Adamson, Finn       15 Prairie Inn            2:01.22   1
  2   975 Hill, Tristan       14 Victoria Speed         2:05.06   1
  3   792 Cunning, Carter     14 Nanaimo Track          2:16.14   2
  4   628 Dickinson, Aidan    15 Athletics Vi           2:16.62   1
  5   824 Morse, Griffin      15 Nanaimo Track          2:21.73   1
  6   897 Stoffelsma, Evan    14 Peninsula              2:22.30   2
  7   917 McArthur, Max       14 Prairie Inn            2:29.23   2
  8   883 Holmgren, Emilian   15 Peninsula              2:29.46   1
  9   842 Sinclair, Oliver    14 Nanaimo Track          2:46.93   1
 --   900 Stubbs, Ryder       14 Peninsula                  DNS   2
 --   899 Stubbs, Grayson     14 Peninsula                  DNS   2
 --   912 Difelice-Oinonen,   15 Prairie Inn                DNS   1
 --   963 Lansdowne, Caleb    14 Unattached B               DNS   2
 --   814 Kolen-Lee, Jonah    14 Nanaimo Track              DNS   2

Boys 13 Year Olds 2000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   882 Holmgren, Coen      13 Peninsula              6:38.59
 --   749 Muller, Christophe  13 Cowichan                   DNS
 --   756 Ramstead, Zachary   13 Cowichan                   DNS

Boys 14-15 2000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   792 Cunning, Carter     14 Nanaimo Track          6:32.35
  2   948 Hunt, Ethan         15 Unnattached BC         6:35.36
  3   740 Henry, Cody         15 Cowichan               6:35.59
  4   963 Lansdowne, Caleb    14 Unattached B           6:45.39
  5   888 Krieger, Grayson    14 Peninsula              6:45.98
  6   842 Sinclair, Oliver    14 Nanaimo Track          6:46.57
  7   652 Nelson-Nouvet, Sas  15 Athletics Vi           7:15.26
  8   845 Thibault, Tycho     15 Nanaimo Track          7:38.96
  9   752 Nickolichuk, Samue  14 Cowichan               7:52.76
 --   900 Stubbs, Ryder       14 Peninsula                  DNS
 --   998 Hemstead, Casey     15 West Vancouv               DNS

Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 24"
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   886 Jones, Justin       12 Peninsula                34.02  -0.2  2
  2   755 Ramstead, Liam      12 Cowichan                 34.39  -0.2  2
  3   711 Zaal, Carter        12 Comox Valley             35.27  -0.2  2
  4   774 Wynne-Smith, Trist  12 Cowichan                 44.41  -0.2  2
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Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 27"
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   830 Olsen, Finn         13 Nanaimo Track            32.66  -1.4
  2   866 Willers, Gabriel    13 Oceanside                34.20  -1.4
  3   749 Muller, Christophe  13 Cowichan                 36.03  -1.4
 --   877 Gordon, Oban        13 Peninsula                  DNS  -1.4
 --   756 Ramstead, Zachary   13 Cowichan                   DNS  -1.4

Boys 14-15 300 Meter Hurdles 30"
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   966 Hurtubise, Hayden   15 Vancouver Th             44.94
  2   897 Stoffelsma, Evan    14 Peninsula                47.88
  3   956 Smith, Nolan        15 Unnattached BC           49.33
  4   638 Hamilton, Will      14 Athletics Vi             50.37

Boys 14-15 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" No Water
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   994 Clements, Eoghan    15 West Vancouv           5:02.55
  2   824 Morse, Griffin      15 Nanaimo Track          5:04.41
  3   888 Krieger, Grayson    14 Peninsula              5:23.44
  4   842 Sinclair, Oliver    14 Nanaimo Track          5:26.02
  5   956 Smith, Nolan        15 Unnattached BC         5:26.74
  6   900 Stubbs, Ryder       14 Peninsula              5:31.66
  7   887 Jones, Myles        14 Peninsula              5:35.43
  8   899 Stubbs, Grayson     14 Peninsula              5:45.07
  9   845 Thibault, Tycho     15 Nanaimo Track          5:53.55
 10   752 Nickolichuk, Samue  14 Cowichan               6:02.46
 --   912 Difelice-Oinonen,   15 Prairie Inn                DNS

Boys 10 800 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   767 Valastiak, Elijah   10 Cowichan               7:14.19

Boys 14-15 1500 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   744 Lazenby, Robert     14 Cowichan               9:35.71

Men 16-17 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   607 Mitchell, Riley     17 Alberni Track Club       23.65  +0.0
  2   984 Pearce, Jasper      16 Victoria Speed           24.47  +0.0
  3   387 Harris, Joseph      17 Victoria Speed           25.04  +0.0
  4   896 Slauenwhite, Joshu  16 Peninsula                26.46  +0.0
  5   605 Ingalls, Cohen      16 Alberni Track Club       26.96  +0.0
 --   668 Trousil, Rowan      17 Athletics Vi               DNS  +0.0
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Men 20-34 200 Meter Dash Para T53 Wheelchair
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   990 Guerrero, Paulo Ma  26 Wc Race Seri             35.68  -0.6

Men 20-34 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   608 Akiri, David        25 Athletics Vi             22.49  -0.7
  2   960 Westbrook, Calum    29 Unnattached BC           23.03  -0.7
  3   635 Haagensen, Chase    22 Athletics Vi             23.14  -0.7
  4   985 Taylor, Nick        28 Victoria Speed           24.08  -0.7
  5   974 Glodek, Bartosz     34 Victoria Speed           25.29  -0.7
 --   655 Pancho, Christian   20 Athletics Vi               DNS  -0.7

Men 20-34 200 Meter Dash Para T34 Wheelchair
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   989 Dewitt, Nathan      34 Wc Race Seri             34.41  -0.6

Men 35-39 200 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   961 Winkler, Matthew    36 Unnattached BC           24.90  -0.6
  2   893 Orser, Khyl         37 Peninsula                26.00  -0.6

Men 40-44 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   764 Vaisius, Dimitri    41 Cowichan                 25.49  -0.6  1
  2   881 Holmgren, Aaron     42 Peninsula                26.07  -0.6  1
  3   742 Jadan, Patrick      40 Cowichan                 28.57  -0.4  2
 --   936 Robinson, Brad      40 Unattached                 DNS  -0.6  1

Men 45-49 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
 --   947 Hanes, Colin        47 Unnattached BC             DNS  -0.4  2

Men 50-54 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   825 Myint, Win          50 Nanaimo Track            27.16  -0.4  2

Men 55-59 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   844 Stewart, Matthew    56 Nanaimo Track            30.07  -0.4  2
 --   962 Hall, Kyle          59 Unattached B               DNS  -0.4  2
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Men 70-74 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   786 Befus, Glenn        73 Nanaimo Track            33.09  -0.4  2

Men 16-17 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   959 Venables, Levi      16 Unnattached BC         2:03.37
  2   785 Beaudoin, Rhys      16 Nanaimo Track          2:06.85
  3   827 Nixon, Lorenzo      17 Nanaimo Track          2:24.77

Men 18-19 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   798 Doniol-Valcroze, V  18 Nanaimo Track          2:07.08
  2   823 Morrison, Nicholas  18 Nanaimo Track          2:07.27

Men 20-34 800 Meter Run Para T53 Wheelchair
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   990 Guerrero, Paulo Ma  26 Wc Race Seri           2:43.41

Men 20-34 800 Meter Run Para T34 Wheelchair
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   989 Dewitt, Nathan      34 Wc Race Seri           2:41.49

Men 34-39 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   961 Winkler, Matthew    36 Unnattached BC         2:10.30

Men 40-44 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   881 Holmgren, Aaron     42 Peninsula              2:04.22

Men 45-49 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   949 Hurlen, Erik        46 Unnattached BC         2:03.53
  2   843 Sinclair, Peter     48 Nanaimo Track          2:06.69

Men 60-64 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
 --   851 Pinckard, Mark      64 Ocean Athlet               DNS
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Men 16-17 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   935 Rhode, Jack         17 Unattached            11:20.56

Men 18-19 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   840 Shurniak, Kynan     18 Nanaimo Track          9:42.14

Men 16-17 2000 Meter Steeplechase 33" Water
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   827 Nixon, Lorenzo      17 Nanaimo Track          7:09.33
 --   785 Beaudoin, Rhys      16 Nanaimo Track              DNS


